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
sale with a broker, please disregard.   75159

40970 S. CAL IENTE CT., AGUANGA
4 BD l 2.5 BATH + DEN / 5TH BD / 2,299 SQ FT
L ISTING PRICE: $609,999

This less than 1 year old 1 story ranch style home, built in 2022
with 2.65 flat acres offers so much attention to detail. Rich vinyl
flooring, cool tile, cozy wood fireplace. Excellent water well.
9 paid solar panels!!! Den or 5th bedroom. Cooks? kitchen.
Flashy granite. Lake Riverside gated community offers a 
stunning lake, airstrip, clubhouse, pool, horse arena and trails. 

41498 AVENIDA BARCA, TEMECUA
6 BED  /  2.75 BATH  /  2,766 SQ.FT.
LISTING PRICE: $998,000

Gorgeous and spacious two-story home in the highly sought 
after Meadowview community in Temecula. Three bedrooms 
are downstairs including the master bedroom. Wood laminate 
flooring in the formal living and dining. Dual zone AC and 
furnace. Custom stacked stone, wood burning fireplace. 
French doors in the dining room. Cook?s kitchen with beautiful 
white cabinetry and stainless steel all electric appliances. 
French doors in master bedroom. Backyard is all flat and 
landscaped with concrete and grass. Unimproved horse 
property. Bonus, chicken coop with egg producing chickens!! 
Trees throughout the property. Concrete area for RV parking. 
HOA amenities include, two pools, one clubhouse, tennis 
courts, pickle ball court, basketball court, tennis court, 
playground area, hot tub, equestrian center.

ADDRESS                                   SOLD PRICE     BR /  BA    SQFT           DOM

31594 Paseo De Las Olas $519,000 4/2.5 1,524 1

42139 Teatree Ct. $535,000 3/2.5 1,197 1

30041 Santa Cecilia Dr. $575,000 3/2 1,490 2

40215 Everett Way $610,000 3/2.5 1,684 3

32505 Galatina St. $637,900 4/2.5 1,860 0

41903 Vardon $679,000 4/3.75 1,981 7

31245 Del Rey Rd. $731,000 3/2 2,150 0

31335 Bluebeech Ct. $740,000 4/2.5 2,933            184

44004 Sheldon Ct. $755,000 5/2.5 2,564              18

46269 Jon William Way $828,000 4/3 3,301 3

33860 Sattui St. $927,500 5/4.5 3,401 4

23916 Corte   Emerado $400,000 2/2 1,668             3

40214 Via Calidad $530,000 2/2 1,489 9

40402 Clybourne Cr.. $555,000 4/3 1,791 5

39904 Snow Gum Ln. $565,000 4/2 1,520 3

24062 Manresa Ct. $580,000 3/2.5 1,591 6

40455 VIA Tapadero $590,000 3/2.5 1,912               11

40744 Corte Albara $605,000 3/2.5 2,086 1

38389 Birch Hill Ct. $622,000 4/3 2,028 9

38929 Burton Creek Ln. $625,000 3/2.5 1,512 3

34318 Kensington St $640,000 4/2.5 2,404 0

37956 Sweet Magnolia Way    $710,000 5/4 3,732 7

  ADDRESS                      SOLD PRICE     BR /  BA    SQFT         DOM

954 WHITECLIFF WAY, CORONA
2 BED  /  1.25 BATH  /  720 SQ.FT.
LISTING PRICE: $222,750

Excellent opportunity, single wide, manufactured 
home located in the highly sought after ?Village Grove 
Mobile Home Park? in Corona. This community is 55 
plus.  The bonus is that you own the land! The unit is a 
2 bedroom, 1.25 bath with 720 square feet. The 
Village Grove Community has a community pool, 
clubhouse, beautiful grounds, gym/exercise room, 
meeting room, and trash pickup.

11457 VALLEY OAK LANE, CORONA
3 BED / 2.25 BATH / 2,220 SQ.FT.
CLOSED AT: $669,000

Upscale 2-story home is located in the private gated ?Serrano 
Ridge? Community. High ceilings. Master bedroom is 
downstairs. Barn door in master bathroom. Large spacious 
inviting loft upstairs. Vinyl laminate floors. Neutral carpet, cool 
ceiling fans, central heat and air, cozy fireplace. Rheem 
tankless hot water heater. Cooks? kitchen with flashy granite 
countertops, subway backsplash, upgraded black and 
stainless-steel appliances. White cabinetry. Farm stainless 
steel sink. Large, flat, pool size backyard with pergola.
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